
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  
Bid No.  2024-0499-B 

071 – Municipal Center – Generator Replacement 
Project No. FAC-F-7607 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Tuesday, July 30, 2024, @ 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1677 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  3 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 6 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

P3 Partners, LLC DBA P3 Builds $100,708.00 

MBC Services LLC $117,873.50 

Prater Electric $152,250.00 

R Chan Construction Company $157,250.00 

North American Information Systems $177,183.90 

HBC Ready Mix/HBC Generators $180,000.00 

 

Recommended Vendor:  
P3 Partners, LLC DBA P3 Builds $100,708.00 

  

  
  
  
  
  
  

 

Ruth Escalera  
8/22/2024 

 Ruth Escalera ,  Sr. Buyer  Date 
 


